
Easy Box,  Indoor Wall mounted distribution box 85AX-X 

Application 
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Mechanical Charasteristics 
Dimension: 205 x 157 x 60mm 

Material: ABS, Halogen free 

Weight: 0,350 kg 

Color: White RAL9003 

Flamability: UL94-V2 

Protection degree: IP20 

Key lock: No 

Impact protection degree: IK5 in acc. To EN50102 

Number of splices: Up to 48 splices 

Number of Connectors: Up to 6 x LC Quadro 

Connector type: SC Duplex,  LC-Quadro 

Easy Box is designed as a simple distribution box for indoor installations. The box is designed especially 

for FTTH network installations. Easy Box can be used for storage of pre-connectorized cable or blown 

cable, which can be spliced in accordance to Costumers request. Can be used as a distribution box in 

small building facilitity.  

 

 Easy installation 

 Wide portfolio of accessories 

 Flat base, with mounting holes 

 Space for cable reserve before connecting the Costumer 

 Can be used for splicing & Patching 

 Two positions for the adaptor plate 

 Up to 6 x SC Duplex or 6 x LC Quadro 

 Gradiated rubber gland for cable entrance Ø 3-10mm (On each side)  

 Breakable outputs on the back side ( Cable entry from the wall ) 

 Possibility to use Loop Cable through the box.  

 Splice tray KM4 with max. capacity of 24 splices. ( For fiber G652D & G657a,b ) 

 Up to 4 x Splice tray KM3 with max. capacity of 24 splices. ( Only for G657a,b fiber ) 

 Possible to install PLC splitter  
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Application - Possibilities 

Easy Box as an FTTH private residence box.   

 

The Easy box is designed for use as a connection 

box. The blow tube can enter the box from the 

back site, and addtional blow fiber can be instal-

led and prepared for future resident connection.  

Easy Box as a Distribution box.   

 

The Easy box with splice tray for 24 splices. Stan-

dard pigtail G652D and G657a,b can be used with 

the KM4 splice cassette. Cable access from but-

tom, top, left and right side.    

Easy Box as an Connection box.   

 

The Easy box with up to 4 x KM3 splice Cassettes. 

Each Cassette with max capacity of 12 splices.  

 

By having the easy slides cable access in top, left 

and right side, the Fiber Cable can be installed 

without cutting the cable (Feed through with Win-

dow solution). 

 

For KM3 the fiber has to be bend insensitive type 

like G657a,b  



Ordering Accessories 
Pos 
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Order no. EAN Description Color Packsize  
      

85SP-02/1000 5705721138166 Gradiated bushing 3 - 10mm Black 1 pcs 1 

85SP-325800 5705721138173 Cable holder 27 x 14,7 mm, Nylon White 1 pcs 2 

81043.100 4049759058883 Cable tie LxW: 100 x 3,5mm   Transparent 100 pcs 3 

81041.100 4049759058876 Cable tie LxW: 100 x 2,6mm   Transparent 100 pcs 3 

85SP-490903 5705721138333 Raw plugs 6mm Grey 10 pcs 4 

85SP-490904 5705721138180 Screw 4 x 30mm  Zinz plated 10 pcs 4 

276900 5705721138326 Laser sign label 20x20x20mm Yellow 1 pcs 5 

53028.1 4049759023225 Dust cover for SC-Duplex Black 1 pcs 6 

8541-35/BAL 5705721138197 Splice holder CTS12 40x27mm Cilikone w. adhesive tape White 1 pcs 7 

85BV-31/0000F 5705721138203 Splice tray KM2 w fiber Management f. 12 fiber 657a,b Black 1 pcs 8 

85BV-29/0010F 5705721138210 Splice tray KM3, hinge for 12x fiber Splices  Black 1 pcs 9 

85BV-29/001RF 5705721138227 Splice tray KM3, hinge for 12x fiber Splices, stand off Black 1 pcs 10 

85BV-29/002RF 5705721138234 Splice tray KM3, hinge for 12x fiber Splices, high stand off Black 1 pcs 11 

85BV-32/0000F 5705721138241 Splice tray KM4, hinge for 2x12 fiber Splices  White 1 pcs 13 

SPHSSH12 5705721126958 Splice holder TS12 for 2 x 6 Splices Black 1 pcs 14 

85BV-25/000TF 5705721138340 Cable Gland PG7 2,5-6,5mm cable  Grey  1 pcs 15 

85BV-25/BMVLF 5705721138258 Cable Gland PG7 with insert for 3 Cables 1,6—2,6mm Grey 1 pcs 15 

8580-301100 5705721138265 Cable Gland PG16 8-16mm Cable Grey 1 pcs 16 

8580-67/000MF 5705721138272 Cable Gland PG16 with insert for 2 Cables 3,0mm Grey 1 pcs 17 

8580-68/000MF 5705721138289 Cable Gland PG16 with insert for 4 Cables 3,0mm Grey 1 pcs 18 

8580-66/000MF 5705721138296 Cable Gland PG16 with insert for 4 Cables 5,0mm Grey 1 pcs 19 

85AX-492779 5705721138302 Double side adhesive tape 60x12mm for PLC ficxation  Grey 1 pcs 20 

85AX-06/0000 5705721138319 Seal sticker 40x15mm (secure unauthorized access)  White 1 pcs 21 

Ordering Information 
 Order no. EAN Description Color Packsize 
     

85AX-00/0000F 5705721138159 Easy Box Indoor, Distribution 205x157x60, 6 x SC-Duplex White RAL9003 1 pcs 

85AX-00/0000F-LCD 5705721138739 Easy Box Indoor, Distribution 205x157x60,  6 x LC-Duplex White RAL9003 1 pcs 
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